
S. 
No. 

M/s Jodhpur Development Authority through its authorized signatory Bhagirath 
Bishnoi (Secretary, Jodhpur Development Authority) regarding our project 
"Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Nagar" situated at Residential Township (Sector A & 
B) at Khasra No. 28 (Part), 38 (Part), 39 (Part), 41, 42, 43, 44, 45 (Part), 61 

(Part), Village-Chokha, Jodhpur, Rajasthan - 342001 declares that -

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 
8 

9 

Jodhpur Development Authority, Jodhpur 
Opposite Railway Hospital, PWD Colony. Jodhpur 

Phone no 0291-261 2086, 2656355 Fax 0291-2615372 

Email-jdajodhpur-ri@nic.in 

Milestones 
Levelling 
Earthwork 

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule 

Sewerage Line 

Water Line 

Plantation 

Plot Demarcation 

Rain 

Harvesting 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

Greval Road 
Electrification Work 

10. Boundary Wall 

Park Development 

Completion 
11. Possession 

& 

Water 

And 

Committed Date 
of Achievement 

17-01-2030 

17-02-2030 

17-03-2030 

17-04-2030 

17-05-2030 

17-06-2030 

17-08-2030 
17-10-2030 

17-11-2030 

17-12-2030 

17-01-2031 

Date: 25-03-2025 

Details of Work to be carried out 

Clearing the site, grading, and 

excavating. 
and Laying of sewer pipelines 

connecting to the main sewer 

system. 
Installation of main water supply 
pipelines and distribution lines. 
Marking and demarcating individual 
plots. 

Planting trees and landscaping. 
Construction of rainwater 

harvesting and recharge 
structures. 

pits 

Installation of required electrical 
infrastructure. 

Construction of gravel roads. 
Development of parks. 
Erection of a boundary wall around 
the entire plotted scheme. 
Final completion of all remaining 
miscellaneous development work 
and obtaining mortgage-free 
letter from the local authority. 

For- Jodhpur Development Authority 

Bhagi ath Bishnoi 
(Secretary, Jodhpur Developmen Authority) 


